
DETALLE DE TORNEO

TorneoDeCampeonesM
Por 3er puesto

Gabaldon, Christopher (Club Fenix)

Costantino, Gabriel (Yupanqui)
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Final A
Gonzalez Dos Santos, Patricio (Ntra.
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Semifinales A
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4tos de Final A
Gabaldon, Christopher (Club Fenix)

Blasco, Francisco Thomas (La Legión
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Gonzalez Dos Santos, Patricio (Ntra.
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Bruno, Nicolás (La Legión TDM)

Pombo, Joaquín (Ferrocarril Oeste)
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Costantino, Gabriel (Yupanqui)

Mendez, Mariano (UGAB)
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8vos de Final A
Mendez, Mariano (UGAB)

Casanova, Eduardo (Peretz)
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Costantino, Gabriel (Yupanqui)

Vigolo, Tomás (Club Fenix)
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Pombo, Joaquín (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Achaval, Joaquin (Nikkei TDM)
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Bruno, Nicolás (La Legión TDM)

Huergo, Maximiliano Román (Nichia
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Brusco, Agustín (GEBA)
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Blasco, Francisco Thomas (La Legión

Almiron, Esteban (Ferrocarril Oeste)

 3

 0

11

 8

11

 6

11

 7

  4

  0

Gabaldon, Christopher (Club Fenix)

Marchese, Ignacio (U.V.V.A.)
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32avos de Final
Vigolo, Tomás (Club Fenix)

Valenzuela, Ezequiel (Adrogue Sith
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Mallo, Federico Oscar (La Legión

Palazzo, Didier (Ateneo de Versailles)
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Huergo, Maximiliano Román (Nichia

Lipinsky, Alberto (River Plate)

 3

 0

11

 4

11

 9

11

 5

 18

  0

Achaval, Joaquin (Nikkei TDM)

Hurtado, Franco (Club Peñarol)
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Casanova, Eduardo (Peretz)

Samaniego, Franco (Oeste TDM
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Almiron, Esteban (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Carpio, Francisco (La Patriada)
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Marchese, Ignacio (U.V.V.A.)

Milgram, Uriel (Macabi)
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64avos de Final
D' Ignazi, Luciano (U.V.V.A.)

Zinna, Kevin (CEDIMA)
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64avos de Final
Valenzuela, Ezequiel (Adrogue Sith

Cohen, Claudio (Yupanqui)
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Vigolo, Tomás (Club Fenix)

Rojo, Santiago (La Legión TDM)
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Mallo, Federico Oscar (La Legión

Avian, Ignacio (Club Peñarol)
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Huergo, Maximiliano Román (Nichia

Docampo, Alejandro (TMR)
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Lipinsky, Alberto (River Plate)

Grebnicoff, Luis (Peretz)
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Hurtado, Franco (Club Peñarol)

Castro, Rodrigo Sebastián (Adrogue
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Achaval, Joaquin (Nikkei TDM)

Maeda, Dario (Inst. Compañía María)
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Samaniego, Franco (Oeste TDM

Ponce, Diego (River Plate)
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Casanova, Eduardo (Peretz)

San Pedro, Gaston (Tigre Juniors)
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Almiron, Esteban (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Sculco, Nahuel (Alvear Club)
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Carpio, Francisco (La Patriada)

Santacroce, Fernando (Club Fenix)
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Milgram, Uriel (Macabi)

Marini, Joaquín (Ferrocarril Oeste)
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Marchese, Ignacio (U.V.V.A.)

Saul, Felipe (Alvear Club)
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Palazzo, Didier (Ateneo de Versailles)

Arqueta, Agustín (U.V.V.A.)
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